



Regd. Office: 301, Metro Plaza, GopalBari, Jaipur-302001

CIN NO: - L67120RJ1990PLC005371

To,
BSE Limited Dept, of Corporate Services,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalai Street, Mumbai — 400001

Scrip Symbol: CSL Scrip Code: 538868

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter ended on June 30, 2024 of Continental Securities Limited ("the Company").

Ref: Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

in Pursuant to captioned regulation, please find enclosed herewith the copies of Newspaper Advertisement of Un-Audited Financial Results for quarter ended on June 30, 2024, as published by the Company on July 20, 2024, in all editions of English Financial Express, and Regional (Hindi) Newspaper Jansatta.

The clippings may also be accessed on the website of the Company at www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com.

We request you to take the same on your Record,

Thanking You,

For Continental Securities Limited CIN:-L67120RJ1990PLC005371

Pravita khandelwal Company secretary Date:-20.07.2024

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

POSSESSION NOTICE

the authorized officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited (Formerly known as Janalakshmi Financial Services Limited), under the Securitization And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of pow ers conferred under section 13 (2) read with rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002 issued demand notices to the borrower(s)/ Co-borrovers(s) calling upon the borrowers to repay the amount mentioned against the respective names together with interest thereon at the applicable rates as mentioned in the said notices within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notices, along with future interest as applicable inciden tal expenses, costs, charges etc. incurred till the date of payment and/or realisation.

Sr. No.	l can No	Borrower/ Co-Borrower/ Guarantor/ Mortgagor	13(2) Notice Date/ Outstanding Due (in Rs.) as on	Date/ Time & Type of Possession	
1	45128640002120 4512020000763144	1) M/s. Shri Shyam Super Store, Represented by its Proprietor Mr. Saurav Aggarwal, 2) Mr. Saurav Aggarwal (Borrower), 3) Mrs. Preeti Aggarwal (Guarantor)	15.05.2024 Rs.55,76,305/- (Rupees Fifty Five Lakhs Seventy Six Thousand Three Hundred and Five Only) as on 14.05.2024	Date: 19.07.2024 Time: 08:04 P.M. Symbolic Possession	

Description of Secured Asset: DDA Built up Free Hold LIG Flat No.340, Ground Floor, Group-I, Sector-18 B, Dwarka Residential Scheme, Dwarka, Phase-II, New Delhi is Owned by Mr. Saurav Aggarwal, S/o. Mr. Anil Kumar.

Whereas, the Borrowers/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein above have failed to repay the amounts due, notice is hereby given to the Borrowers mentioned herein above in particular and to the Public in general that the authorized officer of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited has taken possession of the propertie secured assets described herein above in exercise of powers conferred on him under section 13 (4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the dates mentioned The Borrowers/ Co-borrowers/ Guarantors/ Mortgagors, mentioned herein above in particular and the Public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the aforesaid properties/ Secured Assets and any dealings with the said properties/ Secured Assets will be subject to the charge of Jana Small Finance Bank Limited.

Place: Delhi NCR Date: 20.07.2024

Sd/- Authorised Officer For, Jana Small Finance Bank Limited

JANA SMALL FINANCE BANK

Registered Office: The Fairway, Ground & First Floor, Survey No.10/1, 11/2 & 12/2B, Off Domlur, Koramangla Inner Ring Road, Next to EGL Business Park, Challaghatta, Bangalore-560071. Branch Office: 16/12, 2nd Floor, W.E.A, Arya Samaj Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005.

HDB FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

NOTICE

Regd. Office: 'Radhika', 2nd Floor, Law Garden Road, Navrangpura, Ahmedabd- 380009 Branch Office; 2nd Floor, City Center Mail, Radhika Vihar, Mathura, UP-281001 Branch Office; Gimar Complex, First Floor, 1/18, Sanjay Gandhi Colony, Near Petrol Pump, Naurangabad, New Etah Chungi, G.t Road, Aligarh, Uttar Pradesh-202001.

Whereas, The Authorised Officer Of Hdb Financial Services Limited Under The Securisization And Reconstruction Of Financial Assests And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 (64 0f 2002) And In Exercise Of Powers Conferred Under Section 13(12) Read With Rules 36 The Security Interest (enforcement) Rules, 2002 Issued Demand Notice To The Borrower's As Detailed Hereunder, Calling Upon The Borrowers To Repay The Amount Mentioned in The Said Notice With All Costs, Charges And Expenses Til Actual Date Of Payment Whithin 60 Days From The Date Of Receipt Of The Sainer. The Said Borrowerloc-borrower Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice Is Hereby Given To Borrowerloc-borrower Having Failed To Repay The Amount, Notice Is Hereby Given To Borrowerloc-borrower And The Public In General That The Undersigned Has Taken Symbolic Possession Of The Property Described Herein Below in Exercise Of Powers Conferred On Himfrer Under Section 13(4) Section 14 Of The Said Act Read With Rule 8 Of The Said Rules Of The Security Interest Enforcement Rules 2002 On The Date Mentioned Along With. The Borrowers In Particular And Public In General Are Hereby Cautioned Not To Deal With The Property And Any Dealings With The Property Wit Se Subject Tothe Charges From The Respective Date. Details Of Property Taken in Symbolic Possession Are Herein Below. Whereas. The Authorised Officer Of Hdb Financial Services Limited Under The Se

1) NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE BORROWER/CO-BORROWER/GUARANTOR; 2) LOAN ACCOUNT NUMBER; 3) LOAN AMOUNT; 4) DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE; 5) CLAIMED AMOUNT IN INR 6)DETAILS OF SECURITIES; 7) DATE OF POSSESSION

NAME OF THE BORROWER & CO-BORROWER: 1. INDIAN CRANES LIFTER- 0 Badri Nagar Ahir gai Bhainsa Godown Mathura-Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh. 2. CHANDNI CURESHI: 4907 Ahir Gali Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh. 4. JAHUR KHAN: 4007 Ahir Gali Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh. 4. JAHUR KHAN: 4007 Ahir Gali Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh. 5. INDIAN CRANES LIFTER: 4007 Ahir Gali Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh. 6. JAHUR KHAN: 458 Ajad Market K Pichhe Badri Nagar Deeg Gate Mathura Mathura-281001 Ultar Pradesh Loan Account No.: 4580975, 7990708: LOAN AMOUNT: 85. 633.000-7 (Rupees Six Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Only) by Ioan account no. 4608075 and Rs. 35,00.000-7 (Rupees Six Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Only) by Ioan account no. 7990708: 4) DEMAND NOTICE DATE: 5-03-2002 4.5) AMOUNT CLAIMED: Rs. 28,17,413.7* (Rupees Twenty Eight Lakhs Seventeen Thousand Four Hundred Thirteen and Seven Paise Only)as of 5-03-2002 4 and future contractual interest till actual realization together with incidental expenses, cost and chargas etc... 6), NPA DATE: 02-11-2022, DETAILS OF SECURITY: All the poice and parael of properties and practice of the point of the point of the parael of NAME OF THE BORROWER & CO-BORROWER: 1, INDIAN CRANES LIFTER- 0 Badri Nagar Ahi bearing House on water tax no. 547 & new no. 146/195, Badri Nagar, Deeg Gate Mathura, measuring 133.77 sq. Mir, owned by Jahoor Ahmed as per the document Sr. No. 5083 Bahi No. 1 Jid No. 218 page 100. 319-528 dates 20.12-1995 register a 560-Registrar Mathura, property bounded as: North-48ft. House Gopal Koli, South-48 ft, Gali & House Exit, East-30ft, House Shareef, West-30ft, Rasta DATE OF SYMBOLIC POSSESSION: 15-7-2024

OF SYMBOLIC POSSESSION: 15-7-2024

NAME OF THE BORROWER & CO-BORROWER: 1), JAHAR ENTERPRISES: 1/1311, Vikas Nagar Naurangabad, GT road, Etah Chungi Aligarh Aligarh-202001 Ultar Pradesh. 2). GEETA SHARMA: 1/1311 Vikas Nagar, Aligarh-Aligarh-202001 Ultar Pradesh. 3), GIRISH KUMAR SHARMA: 1/1311 Vikas Nagar Koll Aligarh Aligarh-202001 Ultar Pradesh. 4), VIPIN KUMAR SHARMA (DECEASED THROUGH LEGAL HEIR) A) GEETA SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh Aligarh-202001 Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 8). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh (2010) Ultar Pradesh. 9). SHRISTI SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Ali Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh Koil Aligarh Aligarh-202001 Ultar Pradesh, C) SHUBHAM SHARMA (LEGAL HEIR): 1/1311 Vikas Nagar New Etah Chungi Aligarh Koil Aligarh Aligarh-202001 Ultar

NORTHERN RAILWAY



Ref: - Tender Notice No. 18/2024-2025 Dated 27/05/2024 i) Tender No. 09242597 was due on 01/07/2024.

In reference to above tender. Tender Opening Date has been revised now due on 12/08/2024. The Item description has also been modified and latest drawing is attached. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

The corrigendum has been published on website www.ireps.gov.in. 2192/2824

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE



Noida Zonal Office Joy Tower, 2rd Floor, Phase-2, C Block, Industrial Area, Sector 62, Noida, Uttar Pradesh 201301

EMPANELMENT OF ARCHITECTS & CONTRACTORS

Bank of Maharashtra, a leading nationalized Bank invites application for Empanelment of Architects and Contractors (for Civil/ Interior/ Furnishing/ Electrical Works and Air Condition Works) in Bank of Maharashtra Branches & its offices spread in Noida Zone. All other details including application forms can be obtained from our office or download from the Bank's website www.bankofmaharashtra.in/tender from 19.07,2024 to 03.08.2024

The Bank reserves the right to accept or reject any or all the applications without assigning any reason whatsoever.

Agency who have already applied through advertisement dated 23.09.2022 need not to submit new application.

Last Date of submission of application form is 03.08.2024 by 4.00 pm. Application without requisite fees (Rs. 1000) or application which are incomplete/unsigned will not be accepted.

> Application to be submitted to: Bank of Maharashtra Noida Zone, Joy Tower, 2nd Floor, 1/1A Block Phase - 2 Industrial Area, Sector -62 Noida - 201301

For more information kindly visit our website: www.bankofmaharashtra.in

Place : Noida Date: 19.07.2024 Sd/

Deputy Zonal Manager, Noida Zone

Form No. INC-26

Pursuant to rule 30 the Companie ompanies (Incorporation) Rules, 2014] BEFORE THE CENTRAL GOVERNMENT REGIONAL DIRECTOR, NORTHERN REGION, DELHI

In the matter of the Companies Act, 2013 Section 13(4) of Companies Act, 2013 and Rule 30(5) (a) of the Companies (Incorporation) Rules 2014 And

In the matter of GRATIK TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED (CIN-U74899DL1991PTC044068) stered Office: HOUSE NO.101 FLOOR GROUND, BLOCK-C-1 PH- 2 LANDMARKS NEAR RAMILA PARK, ASHOK VIHAR, NEW DELHI 110052... Applicant Company Petitioner

Notice is hereby given to the General Public that the company proposes to make application to the Central Government under section 13 of the Companies Act, 2013 seeking confirmation of alteration of the memorandum of association of the company in terms of the special resolution passed at the Extra Ordinary General Meeting held on 1" July, 2024 to enable the company to change its Registered office from the "National Capital Territory of Delhi" to "the State of Gujarat".

Any person whose interest is likely to be affected by the proposed change of the registered office of the company may deliver either on the MCA-21 portal (www.mca.gov.in) or by filling investor complaint form or cause to be delivered or send by registered post of his/her objections supported by an affidavit stating the nature of his/her interest and grounds of opposition to the Regional Director. Northern Region, B-2 Wing, 2" floor, Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, 2" floor, CGO Complex, New Delhi - 110003, within fourteen days from the date of publication of this notice with a copy to the applicant company at its registered office mentioned above

For GRATIK TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 19/07/2024

MOHANDAS PATEL Director -Din 08169794

CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

REGD OFFICE: FLAT NO. 301, METRO PLAZA, PARIVAHAN MARG, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN- 302001 CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, Email: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com Website: www.continentalsecuritiesItd.com, Contact No.: 0141-2943037, 9414077226

Statement of Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30th June 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

AMRUTBHAI

Particulars	3 months Ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in previous year	Previous Year Ended
	30-06-2024	31-03-2024	30-06-2023	31.03.2024
200 M M M M	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period	64.82	43.23	36.97	158.55
(before tax, Exceptional and/ or extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax	46.91	29.00	23.03	104.29
(after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	46.91	29.00	23.03	104.29
after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items) Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and	35.18	19.87	17.28	76.38
other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	35.18	19.87	17.28	76.38
Equity Share Capital Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year) Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) Basic:	525.06	489.06	425.06	489.06
Diluted:	0.13	0.08	0.08	0.31

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and website of company (www.continentalsecuritiesItd.com) For CONTINENTAL SECURITIES LIMITED

Sd/-

Rajesh Khuteta (Managing Director) DIN: 00167672

Place: Jaipur Date: 19.07.2024

जनसता |

20 जुलाई, 2024

कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः फ्लैट नं. 301, मेट्रो प्लाजा, परिवहन मार्ग, जयपुर-302001 (राजस्थान), फोन : 0141-2943037, 9414077226 CIN: L67120RJ1990PLC005371, ई: मेल: continentalsecuritieslimited@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com

30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए वित्तीय परिणामों के विवरणों का सार

विवरण	समाप्त तिमाही	पूववर्ती समाप्त तिमाही	गतवर्ष के अंत में समाप्त तिमाडी	गत वर्ष समाप्ती	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024	
	गैर अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	गैर अंकेक्षित	अंकेक्षित	
परिचालनों से कुल आय (शुद्ध)	64.82	43.23	36.97	158,55	
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)					
(कर, असाधारण और ⁄ या असाधारण वस्तुओं से पहले)	46.91	29.00	23.03	104.29	
कर के पहले शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि)(असाधारण और/या असाधारण वस्तुओं के पहले)	46.91	29.00	23.03	104.29	
कर के बाद शुद्ध लाभ/(हानि) (असाधारण और/ या असाधारण वस्तुओं के बाद) अवधि के लिए कुल व्यापक आय एवं अन्य व्यापक आय (कर के बाद)	35.18	19.87	17.28	76.38	
के लिए लाभ / हानि	35.18	19.87	17.28	76.38	
समता अंश पूंजी	525.06	489.06	425.06	489.06	
रिज़र्व (पूर्व लेखा वर्ष के तुलन पत्र के अनुसार पूनर्मूल्यांकन रिजर्व के अतिरिक्त) आव प्रति शेवर (रु. 10/- प्रति का)					
मूल तरल	0.13	0.08	80.0	0.31	

टिप्पणी: उपरोक्त विवरण सेबी (सूचीयन तथा अन्य उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंज के पास दाखिल की गईं समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। 30 जून, 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप बाम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज की वेबसाईट (www.bseindia.com) और कंपनी की वेबसाईट (www.continentalsecuritiesltd.com) पर उपलब्ध है। कृते कॉटिनेंटल सिक्योरिटिज लिमिटेड

ह. राजेश खूंटेटा (प्रबन्ध निदेशक) DIN: 00167672

CAPITAL

स्थान : जयपर दिनांक: 19.07.2024

PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : इंडियन रैयॉन कंपाउंड, वैरावल, गुजरात-362266 निगमित कार्यालय : नीएस-ट्रेड सेंटर, 534-536, नेभी सागर कॉलोगी, तृतीय तल, वैशाली नगर, जयपुर, राजस्थान-302021

धारा 13 (2) के अंतर्गत मांग सूचना

आप निम्म वर्णित ऋणकर्ता ने अनुसूची के अंतर्गत वर्णित संपति को बंधक रखकर काण प्राप्त किया है और आप निम्म वर्णित व्यक्ति ऋणानुसंध के लिए ऋणकर्ता / सह-ऋणकर्ता / गार्टर के रूप में चाई हुए हैं। आपके द्वारा को गार्ट मुक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति के प्रविभिक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति के प्रतिक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति के प्रतिभिक्ति I - 00 - 0 - 2 - 0 | - 1 - - - - 0 00|

का जाम तथा पता	प्रतिभूति के विवरण	/ एनपीए तिवि	अनुसार देयराशि
उत्पाद- आवासीय संपत्ति के समझ कल कल जाता संख्या : ABFLJODLAP0000021532, ABFUODLAP0000040343 एवं ABFLJODLAP0000103844 एवं ABFLJODLAP0000103844 ।	संपत्ति के समस्त वह भाग तथा अंश : 'पी. गं-45, श्वसरा गं-20, ग्राम-गुड़ी मगतासमी, जोधपुर राजस्थान 342005', सीमा: - उत्तर- 30 गुट रोड, दक्षिण- अन्य मूनि, पूर्व- पी. नंबर- 44, पश्चिम- पी. नंबर-48	16.07.2024 ਪ੍ਰਜਧੀਪ 04.07.2024	ण, 51,88,316.16/— (रुपये दुक्यापन लाज नवासी इजार तीम सी सीतह एयं सीतह पैसे मात्र) बकाया मूल्यम् बकायां (जारिता विलंद सुल्क सहित) और 16.07.2024 तक खाळ के माध्यम से

नगर-70, सांस्ता फरट फल, एमस्यर नगर, गांच चुती मंगताना, आउपुर राजस्वान 342005 आपको के अंदर ब्याज एवं लागत के साथ उपयुक्त राशि का मुगतान करने में फिल रहने पर आदित बिकटा काइनेस तिमिद्ध तमस्य अवदा का आपको एवं लागत के साथ उपयुक्त राशि का मुगतान करने में फिल रहने पर आदित बिकटा काइनेस तिमिद्ध तमस्य अवदा किसी एक अध्या एकांग्रेक प्रतिनृत परिसंपतियों के निवद जब अविनियम के प्रावचानों के आपना परिसंपतियों का अधिकार करने किसी प्रतिनृत परिसंपतियों का अधिकार करने किसी प्रतिनृत परिसंपतियों का अधिकार का अधिकार के आपिता परिसंपतियों का अधिकार का अधि

Chola

चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

कार्परिट कार्यालय : गोला क्रेस्ट, सी 54 एवं 55, सुपर थी-4, थिक वी का इंडस्ट्रियल एस्टेट, गिन्डी, पेन्नई-600032, मारत, **शाखा कार्यालय** : प्रथम एवं द्वितीय तल, प्लॉट नंबर ६, मेन पूसा रोड, करोल बाग, नई दिल्ली-110005

ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी प्रतिभूतिकरण और पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002, इसमें आगे अधिनियम कहा गया है, के अधीन और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन नियमावली 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पिठत उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(12) के तहत शक्तियों का प्रयोग करते हुए मांग सूचना(ए) कालम (सी) में वर्णित तिथियों को जारी की थीं, जिसमें कर्जदारों, जिनके नाम कालम (बी) में निदर्शित किए गए हैं, से कालम (डी) में निदर्शित बकाया राशि

म वीणत तिथिया को जारी को थी, जिसस कजदारा, जिनक नाम कातम (वा) म ानदाशत किए गए ह, तो कातम (खा) म ानदाशत बकाया शाश का सुपाना उकत सुमना की प्रापित की विश्व में 60 दिन के मीतर फरने को मांग की गई थी। कर्जदार उकत राशि चुकाने में असफल रहे हैं, एतद्द्वारा कर्जदार(रों) को विशेष रूप से और सर्वसाधारण को सुवना दी जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरी ने उक्त नियमावती के नियम 3 के साथ पठित उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13(4) के तहत उसको प्रदत्त शिक्तयों का प्रयोग करते हुए कालम (ई) में यिगित कम्पनी के पास बंबक संगतिर का कच्चा कालम (एफ) में निदिशित तिथियों को प्राप्त कर लिया है। कर्जदार को विशेष रूप से तथा सर्वसाधारण को कालम (ई) में यिगित संपत्तित के संबंध में संव्यवार मडी करने हेतु सावधान किया जाता है और संपतियों के संबंध में कोई भी संव्यवहार मेससे बोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड कायनैस कम्पनी लिमिटेड की कालम (डी) में निदर्शित बकाया राशि

और उस पर ब्याज के प्रभाराधीन होगा।

प्रतिभृतिकरण अधिनियम की धारा 13 (в) के तहत कर्जदार बिक्री की अधिसूचना से पहले पूरी बकाया राशि सभी लागतों, प्रभारों तथा खर्चों सहित

क्र. सं.	आवेदक का नाम एवं पता तथा ऋण खाता संख्या	मांग सूधना की तिथि	बकाया साक्षि	कब्जे में ली गई सम्पत्ति का विवरण	कब्जा की तिथि
(t)	(ৰী)	(刑)	(ভী)	(\$)	(एफ)
1.	ऋण खाता सं X0HEEDL00002732095 तथा X0HEEDL00002783089 1. सुनित कुमार उर्फ सुनित ग्रोबर, एनएच-1, मकान नंबर 106 एफ/एफ व्लॉक-एफ, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा, फरीदाबाद-121001	19-08-2021	形. 23,39,028.45 19-08-2021 日本	प्रथम तल, ब्लॉक-एफ, मकान नंबर 108 पर निर्मित, एनएच-1, परिमाप 41 वर्ग गज, एनडाईटी छश्रीवाबाद, हरियाणा बीहद्दी: पूरब: मकान नंबर 1एफ/103 एवं 104, परिवान: रोड, उत्तर: मकान नंबर 1एफ/105, दक्षिण: मकान नंबर 1एफ/107	18-07-2024 मीतिक

हमा उफ हमा ग्रावर एनएच–1, मकान नंबर 106 एफ / एफ ब्लॉक–एफ,

फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा, फरीदाबाद-121001 3. राज मेडिकोज

जे 15 ए एन.आई.टी. फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा, फरीदाबाद-121001

4. सुनीता ग्रोवर

। एच−1, मकान नंबर 106 एफ / एफ ब्लॉक-एफ, फरीदाबाद, हरियाणा, फरीदाबाद–121001

तिथि : 20-07-2024 स्थान : दिल्ली / एनसीआर

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी : चोलामंडलम इन्वेस्टमेंट ऐण्ड फायनैंस कम्पनी लिमिटेड

आईडीएफसी फर्स्ट बैंक लिमिटेड

जा के किरन कर निर्देश अधिकारों के निर्देश के वात प्रतासिक वक्ष व्यक्ति में अंदिएकों कर्य के निर्देश के वन के गीआईम - L65110TN2014PLC097792 पंजीकृत कार्यात्म : केआराम टॉवर्स, डार्स मॉकिन, हैरियटन रोड, पेटपेन, फेन्सं-60031.

तूरभाष : +91 44 4564 4000 । फैल्स : +91 44 4564 4022

वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण एवं पुनर्निर्माण तथा प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम, 2002 की धारा 13(2) के तहत सूचना

निम्नतिक्षित कर्वदारों ने आईडीएकसी करने वैक तिमिटेड (पूर्व का कैपिटल करने लिमिटेड, आईडीएकसी वैक लिमिटेड के साथ समामेलित तथा काँगान में आईडीएकसी करते बैंक निर्मिटेड के नाम से) से निर्मालीका प्रतिभृत क्षण अग्रा किया। निर्मालीका कर्नदर्श तथा सह-कर्नदर्श के अग्र उनको सम्बन्धित सम्बन्धि के बेधक झरा प्रतिभृत हुए हैं। बुंकि ये सम्बन्धित ऋग अनुवंधों के नियम एवं शती का पालन करने में असफल रहे और अनिर्माण हो गये थे अतः भा रि.यैक के दिशा-निर्देशी के अनुवार उनके जान एनपीए पार्निकृत कर दिये गये। आईडीएकारी करने येक निर्मिटेड (धूर्व का कैपिटल फररे लियिटेड, आईडीएकारी येक निर्मिटेड के साथ समापेतिन तथा सर्वेपान में आईडीएकारी फररे येक लिपिटेड के लाग से) ग्राट उनको ओर यकाया सीच गारी की गयी सम्बन्धित सुचनाओं के अनुसार पार्गित हैं जो निर्मालिकात सालिका में अधिक रपन्द रूप से वर्षित हैं तथा कथित सहित्यों पर भावी ब्याज भी प्रयोज्य होता और इसे उनकी सम्यन्धित तिपियों से अनुबन्ध दर के अनुसार प्रभारित किया जायेगा।

郊. 杖.	ऋण खाता सं.	ऋण का प्रकार	कर्जदारों तथा सह-कर्जदारों के नाम	धारा 13(2) सूचना तिथि	धारा 13(2) के अनुसार बकाया राशि	सम्पत्ति का पता
1	12313239	गृह वित्त एचएल	1. अनुज नागर 2. श्रीमती सकेश	06.07,2024	21,15,352.64/-	फ्री होल्ड आचासीय फ्लैट नंबर जी-1 का समस्त भाग, माप 90 वर्ग मीटर (सुपर कवर्ड एरिया) ग्राउंड फ्लोर पर (बिना छत के अधिकार के), आचासीय फ्लॉट नंबर 80 पर निर्मित, खसरा नंबर 407/1 में समाहित, आचासीय कॉलोनी गोविंद विहार में रियत, गांवः हरसांव, परना: डासना, तहसील और जिला- गाजियाचाद, उत्तर प्रदेश-201010, और इसकी सीमा इस प्रकार है: पूर्व: प्लॉट नंबर 84 और 85, पिंधम- रास्ता 20 फीट, उत्तर: प्लॉट नंबर 79, दक्षिण: फ्लॉट

